
TERM DATES 2023 / 2024

MICHAELMAS TERM 2023
Tuesday 5th September – Friday 20th October

HALF TERM HOLIDAY: Monday 23rd October – Friday 3rd November

Monday 6th November – Friday 15th December

LENT TERM 2024
Thursday 4th January – Friday 9th February

HALF-TERM HOLIDAY: Monday 12th February – Friday 16th February

Monday 19th February - Friday 22nd March

SUMMER TERM 2024
Monday 15th April – Friday 24th May

(Bank Holiday Monday 6th May)

HALF-TERM HOLIDAY: Monday 27th May – Friday 31st May

Monday 3rd June - Saturday 6th July (Speech Day)

Our Nursery pupils are part of the school and, as such, have the same term dates.


